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Results - Standard Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
CB-VS1 2:28.64   14
1) Kalafatis, Ryann 6 2) Swanson, Scotty 6
3) Wilson, Addison 6 4) Messenger, Austen 6

 
Event 2  Mixed 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 2:42.99   14
1) Cabrales, Jameson M6 2) Martinez, Lucas M6
3) Kane, Jackson M6 4) Abreu-Peixoto, Karter M6

 
Event 3  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
CB-VS1 1:38.87   14
1) Rodrigues, Hailey 8 2) Karaiyan, Nila 8
3) Berg, Aliya 8 4) Wilson, Reagan 8
SR-VS2 1:45.58   10
1) Gines, Hope 7 2) Carlson, Aurelia 8
3) Kassembe, Sage 8 4) Burgoyne, Olivia 7

BSR-VS3 x2:17.30
1) Champagne, Lea 8 2) Kamrani, Isabella 7
3) Basharmal, Aneya 7 4) Higham, Aubrey 8

 
Event 4  Mixed 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 1:42.13   14
1) Flores, Mateo M8 2) Pearson, Theo M8
3) Holland, August M8 4) Ku, Ethan M8

BSR-VS2 x2:00.99
1) Sommer, Austin M7 2) Farnoodfar, Kian M8
3) Patel, Kiaan M8 4) Grimmer, Wyatt M8
CB-VS3 2:02.56   10
1) Yarbrough, Compton M7 2) Swanson, Beckham M8
3) Peppel, Pierce M8 4) Spence, Lincoln M8

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
CB-VS1 1:21.27   14
1) Fogarty, Michaela 9 2) Cohn, Maren 9
3) Brown, Ava 10 4) Callahan, Jojo 9
SR-VS2 1:31.75   10
1) Pearson, Laura 9 2) Ibrahim, Mia 10
3) Aveson, Maggie 10 4) Erickson, Cora 9

BSR-VS3 x1:40.43
1) Slocum, Abigail 9 2) Wu, Janice 10
3) Menteer, Danica 9 4) Sowminarayanan, Maaya 9

 
Event 6  Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
CB-VS1 1:35.67   14
1) Alnajjar, Joseph M9 2) Cohn, James M10
3) Karaiyan, Shayan M10 4) Dhanuka, Advik M10

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 2:42.13   14
1) Sepulveda, Melina 12 2) Ku, Aria 12
3) Glaspy, Lilah 11 4) Conner, Chelsea 12

CB-VS2 2:46.33   10
1) Alves, Avery 12 2) Catlow, Chloé 11
3) Lee, Violet 11 4) Aguilar, Madi 12

BSR-VS3 x2:49.72
1) Adame, Kate 12 2) Kassembe, Isabella 12
3) Madlansacay, Taylor 12 4) Erickson, Gracie 12

BCB-VS4 x3:11.60
1) Yuan, Kaylee 11 2) Shankar, Supriti 12
3) Berg, Nehali 12 4) Rodrigues, Layla 11

 
Event 8  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
CB-VS1 2:33.94   14
1) Evans, Davis M12 2) Mulhearn, Graeme M11
3) De Sousa, Jacob M12 4) Peppel, Frankie M11
SR-VS2 2:37.24   10
1) Blue, Gavin M12 2) Ku, Caleb M11
3) Raeburn, Rohan M12 4) Kaplenko, Carson M12

BSR-VS3 x3:02.09
1) Menteer, Timothy M12 2) Hanson, Zach M12
3) Henderson, Nolan M11 4) Foustino, Charlie M12

BCB-VS4 x3:20.04
1) Hansen, Liam M11 2) Covarrubias, Mateo M11
3) Sandeepkumar, Adi M11 4) Venkataraghavan, Neil M11

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
CB-VS1 2:27.77   14
1) Covarrubias, Eva 13 2) Weiss, Molly 13
3) Kitts, Cruz 13 4) Scobie, Madi 14
SR-VS2 2:29.68   10
1) Rouillard, Leah 14 2) Glaspy, Kiera 14
3) Ghiassy, Soϐia 14 4) Afghani, Jasmine 13

 
Event 10  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 1:55.57   14
1) Manos, Elijah M14 2) Thompson, Keaton M14
3) Kaplenko, Bryce M14 4) Kane, Nathan M13
CB-VS2 2:31.28   10
1) Saylors, Jack M14 2) Ritter, Molly W13
3) Kitts, Cruz W13 4) Robitaille, Aidan M13

 
Event 11  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 2:04.35   14
1) Kaplenko, Amber 16 2) Chan, Avery 16
3) Thompson, RaRa 17 4) Lim, Taylor 18

 
Event 12  Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 1:53.35   14
1) Baker, Drew M18 2) Hsue, Harrison M17
3) Horvath, Tyler M16 4) Cherry, Blake M18
CB-VS2 1:57.71   10
1) Weiss, Jack M15 2) Lee, Christian M18
3) Robitaille, Connor M17 4) Liu, Liv W15

 
Event 13  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS  6Swanson, Scotty1 27.74   7
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS  6Messenger, Austen2 28.70   5
SR-VS  6Lai, Kaylee3 30.45   4
SR-VS  6Flores, Emma4 32.91   3
SR-VS  6Patel, Nyra5 33.86   2
SR-VS  5Young-Perez, Anistyn6 x34.78
SR-VS  6Craig, Rylee7 x37.01
CB-VS  6Wilson, Addison8 37.13   1
SR-VS  5Yen, Mila9 x37.61
SR-VS  6Louwaert, Emma10 x40.13
SR-VS  6Aveson, McKinley11 x41.19
CB-VS  6Kalafatis, Ryann12 x42.65
CB-VS  5Messenger, Ava13 x44.84
CB-VS  6Tomar, Ayra14 x44.94
SR-VS  5Nguyen, Juliet15 x45.71
SR-VS  6Carlson, Sage16 x51.38
SR-VS  6Tolani, Mila17 x52.89

 
Event 14  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  6Cabrales, Jameson1 25.06   7
SR-VS  5Martinez, Leo2 31.15   5
SR-VS  6Kane, Jackson3 34.16   4
SR-VS  6Young, Lukas4 x42.73
SR-VS  5Terhune, Jackson5 x45.82

 
Event 15  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  8Carlson, Aurelia1 20.14   7
CB-VS  8Berg, Aliya2 20.41   5
CB-VS  8Rodrigues, Hailey3 21.89   4
CB-VS  8Karaiyan, Nila4 22.76   3
SR-VS  7Kamrani, Isabella5 24.21   2
CB-VS  8Wilson, Reagan6 x25.48
SR-VS  7Burgoyne, Olivia7 25.50   1
SR-VS  8Lai, Miley8 x26.26
SR-VS  8Aveson, Mollie9 x26.61
SR-VS  8Higham, Aubrey10 x27.40
CB-VS  8Lin, Kaley11 x28.63
SR-VS  7Gines, Hope12 x28.66
SR-VS  8Champagne, Lea13 x29.10
CB-VS  7Callahan, Charley14 x30.08
SR-VS  8Makhija, Sia15 x30.76
SR-VS  7Ibrahim, Naya16 x30.77
SR-VS  7Morlan, Siena17 x31.47
SR-VS  8Sharma, Ruhbaani18 x32.42
SR-VS  7Epli, Olivia19 x34.38
SR-VS  7Kassembe, Aurora20 x34.55
SR-VS  7Basharmal, Aneya21 x34.57
SR-VS  7Saha, Mishka22 x39.96
SR-VS  7Reyes, Vanessa23 x41.51
CB-VS  8Paro, Juliet24 x41.98

 
Event 16  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  8Flores, Mateo1 17.87   7
SR-VS  8Ku, Ethan2 21.30   5
CB-VS  8Peppel, Pierce3 21.87   4

SR-VS  8Pearson, Theo4 22.01   3
SR-VS  8Farnoodfar, Kian5 x23.08
SR-VS  8Holland, August6 x23.15
SR-VS  7Sommer, Austin7 x23.34
SR-VS  8Grimmer, Wyatt8 x24.07
CB-VS  8Spence, Lincoln9 24.44   2
SR-VS  8Hogue, Austin10 x24.70
CB-VS  8Swanson, Beckham11 24.77   1
CB-VS  7Yarbrough, Compton12 x25.41
SR-VS  8Patel, Kiaan13 x26.14
CB-VS  8Yuan, Connor14 x26.30
SR-VS  8Higham, Brady15 x26.47
SR-VS  8Nguyen, Oliver16 x26.99
SR-VS  8Mui, Isaac17 x28.01
SR-VS  8Gonzalez, Vincent18 x28.29
CB-VS  8Crittenden, Bowie19 x30.31
SR-VS  8Kwok, Kai20 x31.60
SR-VS  8Briskin, Jaxon21 x32.56
SR-VS  8Higham, Ethan22 x34.24
SR-VS  8Richards, Ryder23 x37.25

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 10Brown, Ava1 36.97   7
SR-VS 10Ibrahim, Mia2 41.80   5
CB-VS  9Fogarty, Michaela3 42.74   4
SR-VS  9Erickson, Cora4 43.68   3
CB-VS 10Alnajjar, Lilyana5 44.15   2
SR-VS 10Aveson, Maggie6 44.36   1
SR-VS 10Liang, Brielle7 x45.17
CB-VS  9Cohn, Maren8 x45.91
SR-VS 10Mann, Juliana9 x48.68
SR-VS 10Sommer, Audrey10 x48.79
SR-VS  9Glaspy, Meera11 x48.82
SR-VS  9Pearson, Laura12 x49.02
SR-VS 10Kassembe, Zuri13 x49.32
SR-VS  9Melo, Sophia14 x50.04
CB-VS 10Kitts, Kendall15 x50.12
SR-VS 10Hunter, Hayden16 x51.79
SR-VS  9Slocum, Abigail17 x54.11
SR-VS  9Gipson, Arya18 x55.08
SR-VS 10Wu, Janice19 x55.20
SR-VS 10Farnoodfar, Ava20 x57.26
CB-VS  9Moore, Aria21 x58.22
SR-VS  9Sowminarayanan, Maaya22 x58.72
SR-VS  9Caires, Madison23 x1:01.72

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 10Kane, Kevin1 33.44   7
CB-VS 10Karaiyan, Shayan2 37.98   5
SR-VS 10Pendleton, Austin3 38.53   4
SR-VS  9Melo, Alex4 44.29   3
SR-VS 10Saha, Aahir5 x44.79
CB-VS 10Dhanuka, Advik6 45.02   2
SR-VS 10Richards, Gavin7 x46.36
SR-VS  9Basharmal, Ayaan8 x50.30
SR-VS 10Pearson, Henry9 x50.35
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS  9Alnajjar, Joseph10 52.37   1
CB-VS  9Yarbrough, Cassius11 x53.88
SR-VS 10Makhija, Vansh12 x54.15
SR-VS  9Madlansacay, Dominic13 x55.59
SR-VS  9Epli, Nick14 x1:14.00
SR-VS  9Morlan, Blake15 x1:23.08

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 12Conner, Chelsea1 33.03   7
SR-VS 11Glaspy, Lilah2 33.44   5
SR-VS 12Sepulveda, Melina3 34.08   4
CB-VS 12Alves, Avery4 35.04   3
SR-VS 12Mann, Aliya5 x35.20
SR-VS 12Kassembe, Isabella6 x36.31
SR-VS 12Pendleton, Megan7 x37.01
CB-VS 11Catlow, Chloé*8 37.54   2
SR-VS 12Ku, Aria*8 x37.54
SR-VS 12Erickson, Gracie10 x37.61
CB-VS 12Shankar, Supriti11 38.23   1
SR-VS 11Nash, Rose12 x39.31
CB-VS 11Rodrigues, Layla13 x40.47
CB-VS 11Yuan, Kaylee14 x40.54
SR-VS 11Valenzuela, Soϐia15 x41.03
CB-VS 12Berg, Nehali16 x41.08
CB-VS 12Aguilar, Madi17 x41.10
SR-VS 12Madlansacay, Taylor18 x41.15
SR-VS 11Mui, Abigail19 x41.89
SR-VS 11Cahalen, Ava20 x43.04
SR-VS 12Torres, Katya21 x47.51
SR-VS 11Morlan, Mackenzie22 x51.37
SR-VS 11Sowminarayanan, Krishaa23 x52.09

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 12Evans, Davis1 27.55   7
CB-VS 11Mulhearn, Graeme2 28.66   5
CB-VS 12De Sousa, Jacob3 30.76   4
SR-VS 12Kaplenko, Carson4 33.27   3
SR-VS 12Raeburn, Rohan5 33.33   2
SR-VS 11Ku, Caleb6 33.75   1
CB-VS 11Hansen, Liam7 x36.23
CB-VS 11Peppel, Frankie8 x36.46
SR-VS 12Hanson, Tanner9 x37.64
SR-VS 12Foustino, Charlie10 x38.05
SR-VS 12Young-Perez, Hudson11 x38.70
CB-VS 11Covarrubias, Mateo12 x39.51
SR-VS 11Henderson, Nolan13 x39.65
SR-VS 12Hanson, Zach14 x40.43
CB-VS 11Sandeepkumar, Adi15 x43.04
CB-VS 11Venkataraghavan, Neil16 x47.31
SR-VS 11Foustino, Cooper17 x47.90
SR-VS 11Kwok, Josh18 x50.79
SR-VS 12Kiefer, Erik19 x51.46
SR-VS 11Tseng, Stanley20 x51.93
SR-VS 11Basharmal, Aythan21 x1:01.92

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 14Rouillard, Leah1 29.39   7
CB-VS 14Scobie, Madi2 29.69   5
SR-VS 14Ghiassy, Soϐia3 31.40   4
CB-VS 13Covarrubias, Eva4 32.49   3
SR-VS 14Glaspy, Kiera5 35.21   2
CB-VS 13Kitts, Cruz6 35.31   1
CB-VS 13Fogarty, Cameron7 x38.24
CB-VS 13Gray, Ciona8 x45.88
CB-VS 14Aguilar, Brooklyn9 x48.82

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 14Manos, Elijah1 23.60   7
SR-VS 14Kaplenko, Bryce2 25.35   5
SR-VS 13Kane, Nathan3 26.22   4
CB-VS 14Saylors, Jack4 26.34   3
CB-VS 13Robitaille, Aidan5 29.67   2
SR-VS 14Chan, Kingsley6 x30.44
SR-VS 13Tseng, Charley7 x32.41
SR-VS 13Buenrostro, Nick8 x33.46
SR-VS 14Madlansacay, Jordan9 x34.05
CB-VS 13Karaiyan, Kairo10 34.70   1

 
Event 23  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 18Lim, Taylor1 26.25   7
CB-VS 15Liu, Liv2 28.33   5
SR-VS 16Kaplenko, Amber3 28.64   4
CB-VS 18Eaton, Lauren4 29.12   3
SR-VS 17Rettig, Maria5 29.79   2
SR-VS 16Ghiassy, Sabrina6 x30.79
SR-VS 15Ironside, Brynn7 x31.93
SR-VS 16Loo, Katie8 x32.93
SR-VS 15Madlansacay, Chloe9 x41.59

 
Event 24  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 17Robitaille, Connor1 24.74   7
SR-VS 18Baker, Drew2 25.02   5
SR-VS 17Hsue, Harrison3 25.29   4
SR-VS 16Horvath, Tyler4 26.52   3
SR-VS 16Rouillard, Brayden5 x26.69
SR-VS 18Cherry, Blake6 x26.75
CB-VS 15Weiss, Jack7 26.90   2
CB-VS 17Montoya, Grant8 28.84   1

 
Event 25  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  6Flores, Emma1 34.36   7
CB-VS  6Swanson, Scotty2 35.55   5
CB-VS  6Spence, Remi3 45.52   4
SR-VS  5Young-Perez, Anistyn4 45.57   3
CB-VS  6Tomar, Ayra5 47.93   2
CB-VS  6Kalafatis, Ryann6 x1:31.63
CB-VS  5Messenger, Ava7 x1:39.18
SR-VS  5Caires, Jay--- X38.52
SR-VS  4Gipson (Cub), Piper--- X1:07.45
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Event 26  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  6Martinez, Lucas1 33.36   7
SR-VS  6Cabrales, Jameson2 38.14   5

 
Event 27  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS  8Berg, Aliya1 24.92   7
SR-VS  8Carlson, Aurelia2 26.47   5
CB-VS  8Wilson, Reagan3 29.79   4
SR-VS  8Lai, Miley4 30.56   3
SR-VS  8Kassembe, Sage5 31.69   2
SR-VS  8Aveson, Mollie6 x32.94
SR-VS  8Higham, Aubrey7 x34.26
CB-VS  8Lin, Kaley8 35.28   1
SR-VS  7Burgoyne, Olivia9 x36.64
CB-VS  8Paro, Juliet10 x37.47
CB-VS  7Callahan, Charley*11 x40.03
SR-VS  7Basharmal, Aneya*11 x40.03
SR-VS  7Epli, Olivia13 x40.67
SR-VS  8Champagne, Lea14 x47.69
SR-VS  7Saha, Mishka15 x1:06.08

 
Event 28  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  7Sommer, Austin1 28.23   7
SR-VS  8Pearson, Theo2 31.46   5
CB-VS  7Yarbrough, Compton3 32.55   4
CB-VS  8Swanson, Beckham4 34.22   3
SR-VS  8Farnoodfar, Kian5 36.29   2
SR-VS  8Hogue, Austin6 x36.59
SR-VS  8Higham, Brady7 x36.60
SR-VS  8Patel, Kiaan8 x37.04
CB-VS  8Peppel, Pierce9 37.16   1
SR-VS  8Higham, Ethan10 x37.37
CB-VS  8Crittenden, Bowie11 x38.32
CB-VS  8Yuan, Connor12 x44.01
SR-VS  8Kwok, Kai13 x45.05
SR-VS  8Richards, Ryder14 x1:00.29

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 10Brown, Ava1 19.33   7
CB-VS  9Callahan, Jojo2 22.88   5
SR-VS 10Aveson, Maggie3 23.10   4
CB-VS 10Alnajjar, Lilyana4 23.76   3
SR-VS 10Sommer, Audrey5 30.60   2
SR-VS  9Glaspy, Meera6 31.66   1
SR-VS 10Hunter, Hayden7 x31.79
CB-VS 10Kitts, Kendall8 x33.62
SR-VS  9Melo, Sophia9 x34.64
CB-VS  9Mulhearn, Ellie10 x35.90
CB-VS  9Moore, Aria11 x38.25
SR-VS  9Dombroski, Savannah12 x39.14

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 10Pendleton, Austin1 19.39   7
CB-VS 10Karaiyan, Shayan2 19.53   5

SR-VS 10Holland, Silas3 24.07   4
CB-VS 10Dhanuka, Advik4 24.41   3
SR-VS  9Melo, Alex5 25.48   2
SR-VS 10Richards, Gavin6 x26.03
CB-VS  9Yarbrough, Cassius7 34.97   1
SR-VS  9Epli, Nick8 x36.75

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 11Mui, Abigail1 43.25   7
SR-VS 11Valenzuela, Soϐia2 46.13   5
SR-VS 12Madlansacay, Taylor3 46.48   4
SR-VS 12Kassembe, Isabella4 x46.84
CB-VS 11Yuan, Kaylee5 58.29   3
SR-VS 11Afghani, Natalie6 x59.88
CB-VS 12Aguilar, Madi7 1:01.84   2

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 12Evans, Davis1 29.07   7
SR-VS 12Raeburn, Rohan2 38.56   5
SR-VS 12Blue, Gavin3 44.80   4
CB-VS 12De Sousa, Jacob4 45.02   3
SR-VS 11Henderson, Nolan5 45.18   2
SR-VS 12Young-Perez, Hudson6 x52.78
SR-VS 12Foustino, Charlie7 x56.74
SR-VS 12Hanson, Tanner8 x57.45
SR-VS 12Hanson, Zach9 x1:00.78
SR-VS 11Kwok, Josh10 x1:01.24

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 14Ghiassy, Soϐia1 36.83   7
SR-VS 13Afghani, Jasmine2 44.13   5
CB-VS 14Aguilar, Brooklyn3 59.15   4
CB-VS 13Gray, Ciona4 1:02.21   3

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 13Kane, Nathan1 30.40   7
SR-VS 14Chan, Kingsley2 38.27   5
CB-VS 13Karaiyan, Kairo3 44.86   4

 
Event 35  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 17Thompson, RaRa1 28.62   7
CB-VS 15Liu, Liv2 30.39   5
CB-VS 18Eaton, Lauren3 32.91   4
SR-VS 16Ghiassy, Sabrina4 33.43   3
SR-VS 16Loo, Katie5 36.10   2

 
Event 36  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 16Horvath, Tyler1 27.15   7
SR-VS 17Hsue, Harrison2 27.23   5
CB-VS 18Lee, Christian3 27.90   4
SR-VS 16Rouillard, Brayden4 30.17   3
CB-VS 17Montoya, Grant5 32.48   2
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Event 37  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS  6Swanson, Scotty1 36.93   7
SR-VS  6Lai, Kaylee2 44.57   5
CB-VS  6Messenger, Austen3 45.69   4
SR-VS  6Craig, Rylee4 50.45   3
SR-VS  5Yen, Mila5 52.22   2
SR-VS  6Patel, Nyra6 x52.65
SR-VS  5Young-Perez, Anistyn7 x53.08
CB-VS  6Wilson, Addison8 54.83   1
CB-VS  6Tomar, Ayra9 x57.25
SR-VS  6Carlson, Sage10 x58.09
CB-VS  5Messenger, Ava11 x1:42.98

 
Event 38  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  6Martinez, Lucas1 38.85   7
SR-VS  5Terhune, Jackson2 59.71   5
SR-VS  6Kane, Jackson3 1:02.15   4
SR-VS  6Young, Lukas4 x1:03.90

 
Event 39  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS  8Karaiyan, Nila1 26.19   7
CB-VS  8Rodrigues, Hailey2 28.09   5
CB-VS  8Paro, Juliet3 32.18   4
SR-VS  7Burgoyne, Olivia4 32.67   3
SR-VS  7Gines, Hope5 33.99   2
CB-VS  7Callahan, Charley6 x34.23
SR-VS  8Kassembe, Sage7 39.66   1
CB-VS  8Lin, Kaley8 x40.59
SR-VS  8Sharma, Ruhbaani9 x40.62
SR-VS  7Kamrani, Isabella10 x45.70
SR-VS  7Kassembe, Aurora11 x46.40
SR-VS  7Basharmal, Aneya12 x47.95

 
Event 40  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  8Flores, Mateo1 28.48   7
CB-VS  8Swanson, Beckham2 28.75   5
CB-VS  8Spence, Lincoln3 29.02   4
SR-VS  8Nguyen, Oliver4 29.76   3
SR-VS  8Pearson, Theo5 29.93   2
SR-VS  8Ku, Ethan6 x30.50
CB-VS  7Yarbrough, Compton7 31.56   1
SR-VS  8Farnoodfar, Kian8 x37.00
CB-VS  8Yuan, Connor9 x42.16
SR-VS  8Holland, August10 x44.26
SR-VS  7Hunter, Logan11 x44.60
SR-VS  8Gonzalez, Vincent12 x46.39
SR-VS  8Kwok, Kai13 x46.84
CB-VS  8Crittenden, Bowie14 x46.95

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS  9Cohn, Maren1 23.90   7
CB-VS  9Callahan, Jojo2 25.25   5
SR-VS  9Erickson, Cora3 25.66   4
CB-VS  9Fogarty, Michaela4 26.80   3

SR-VS  9Menteer, Danica*5 27.22   1.5
SR-VS  9Dombroski, Savannah*5 27.22   1.5
SR-VS  9Hendrickson, Devin*7 x27.79
SR-VS 10Wu, Janice*7 x27.79
SR-VS 10Sommer, Audrey*9 x27.91
SR-VS 10Hunter, Hayden*9 x27.91
SR-VS 10Mann, Juliana11 x28.25
SR-VS 10Kassembe, Zuri*12 x29.23
CB-VS  9Mulhearn, Ellie*12 x29.23
SR-VS 10Ibrahim, Mia14 x29.93
SR-VS 10Liang, Brielle15 x30.29
CB-VS 10Kitts, Kendall16 x31.87
CB-VS 10Alnajjar, Lilyana17 x32.75
SR-VS  9Gipson, Arya18 x35.44
SR-VS  9Sowminarayanan, Maaya19 x36.84
SR-VS  9Slocum, Abigail20 x37.28
SR-VS 10Farnoodfar, Ava21 x37.44
CB-VS  9Moore, Aria22 x46.72
SR-VS  9Melo, Sophia--- DQ

Scissors kick
SR-VS  9Pearson, Laura--- DQ

One hand touch
 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 10Kane, Kevin1 20.93   7
CB-VS 10Cohn, James2 22.10   5
SR-VS 10Holland, Silas3 24.39   4
SR-VS 10Pendleton, Austin4 25.88   3
SR-VS 10Richards, Gavin5 x28.16
SR-VS 10Pearson, Henry6 x28.25
CB-VS  9Alnajjar, Joseph7 28.30   2
SR-VS 10Saha, Aahir8 x31.35
SR-VS  9Madlansacay, Dominic9 x34.86
CB-VS  9Yarbrough, Cassius10 35.16   1

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 12Conner, Chelsea1 43.66   7
SR-VS 12Ku, Aria2 44.30   5
SR-VS 12Erickson, Gracie3 45.69   4
SR-VS 12Mann, Aliya4 x45.94
CB-VS 11Lee, Violet5 46.31   3
CB-VS 12Alves, Avery6 46.37   2
CB-VS 11Catlow, Chloé7 46.48   1
SR-VS 12Pendleton, Megan8 x46.82
SR-VS 11Liang, Kalea9 x47.01
SR-VS 12Madlansacay, Taylor10 x49.58
SR-VS 12Kassembe, Isabella11 x50.46
CB-VS 12Shankar, Supriti12 x52.44
CB-VS 12Berg, Nehali13 x52.93
CB-VS 11Rodrigues, Layla14 x53.57
CB-VS 12Aguilar, Madi15 x55.74
SR-VS 11Sowminarayanan, Krishaa16 x59.01
SR-VS 11Cahalen, Ava17 x1:00.40
SR-VS 11Valenzuela, Soϐia18 x1:00.42
SR-VS 11Afghani, Natalie19 x1:06.12
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(Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 11Morlan, Mackenzie--- DQ

Scissors kick
SR-VS 11Nash, Rose--- DQ

Scissors kick
 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 11Mulhearn, Graeme1 40.62   7
CB-VS 11Hansen, Liam2 45.11   5
CB-VS 12De Sousa, Jacob3 45.27   4
SR-VS 11Ku, Caleb4 46.19   3
SR-VS 12Kaplenko, Carson5 47.86   2
SR-VS 12Young-Perez, Hudson6 53.26   1
SR-VS 12Menteer, Timothy7 x53.92
CB-VS 11Covarrubias, Mateo8 x55.02
CB-VS 11Peppel, Frankie9 x55.66
SR-VS 12Kiefer, Erik10 x1:00.96
SR-VS 12Hanson, Zach11 x1:01.26
SR-VS 11Basharmal, Aythan12 x1:02.96
SR-VS 11Louie, Alex13 x1:03.18
SR-VS 11Kwok, Josh14 x1:03.24
SR-VS 12Foustino, Charlie15 x1:05.44
CB-VS 11Venkataraghavan, Neil16 x1:06.13
SR-VS 11Foustino, Cooper17 x1:06.31
SR-VS 11Tseng, Stanley18 x1:23.38
CB-VS 11Sandeepkumar, Adi--- DQ

Scissors kick
 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 13Weiss, Molly1 41.47   7
CB-VS 13Ritter, Molly2 43.50   5
CB-VS 13Kitts, Cruz3 45.03   4
CB-VS 13Covarrubias, Eva4 x46.84
SR-VS 14Glaspy, Kiera5 46.93   3
CB-VS 13Fogarty, Cameron6 x55.49
CB-VS 13Gray, Ciona7 x56.69
CB-VS 14Aguilar, Brooklyn8 x57.18

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 14Thompson, Keaton1 32.92   7
SR-VS 14Manos, Elijah2 35.62   5
CB-VS 14Saylors, Jack3 35.88   4
SR-VS 14Madlansacay, Jordan4 44.11   3
SR-VS 13Tseng, Charley5 x50.19
CB-VS 13Karaiyan, Kairo6 50.90   2

 
Event 47  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 15Liu, Liv1 35.34   7
SR-VS 16Chan, Avery2 35.75   5
SR-VS 16Ghiassy, Sabrina3 37.87   4
CB-VS 18Eaton, Lauren4 38.16   3
SR-VS 17Rettig, Maria5 38.43   2
SR-VS 18Lim, Taylor6 x39.00

 
Event 48  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 18Cherry, Blake1 31.44   7
CB-VS 18Lee, Christian2 31.74   5
CB-VS 17Robitaille, Connor3 32.11   4
CB-VS 15Weiss, Jack4 37.53   3

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 10Brown, Ava1 1:41.14   7
SR-VS 10Aveson, Maggie2 1:49.40   5
CB-VS  9Callahan, Jojo3 1:52.01   4
CB-VS  9Cohn, Maren4 1:56.58   3
SR-VS  9Menteer, Danica5 2:21.92   2
SR-VS 10Farnoodfar, Ava6 2:27.89   1
SR-VS  9Gipson, Arya7 x2:40.42
SR-VS  9Hendrickson, Devin8 x2:43.90

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 10Kane, Kevin1 1:36.33   7
CB-VS 10Karaiyan, Shayan2 1:41.05   5
CB-VS 10Cohn, James3 1:45.28   4
CB-VS 10Dhanuka, Advik4 1:55.88   3
SR-VS  9Basharmal, Ayaan5 2:18.34   2

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 11Lee, Violet1 1:26.95   7
SR-VS 11Glaspy, Lilah2 1:28.22   5
SR-VS 12Sepulveda, Melina3 1:29.48   4
SR-VS 12Conner, Chelsea4 1:32.40   3
SR-VS 12Pendleton, Megan5 x1:37.50
CB-VS 11Catlow, Chloé6 1:43.80   2
CB-VS 11Yuan, Kaylee7 1:48.72   1
CB-VS 12Berg, Nehali8 x1:50.44
SR-VS 11Afghani, Natalie9 x1:59.56
CB-VS 11Rodrigues, Layla--- DQ

One hand touch - breast
 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 11Mulhearn, Graeme1 1:16.53   7
SR-VS 12Raeburn, Rohan2 1:33.50   5
SR-VS 12Menteer, Timothy3 1:37.52   4
SR-VS 12Blue, Gavin4 1:37.56   3
CB-VS 12Evans, Davis--- X1:11.67

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 14Rouillard, Leah1 1:15.46   7
CB-VS 13Weiss, Molly2 1:23.66   5
CB-VS 14Scobie, Madi3 1:25.42   4
CB-VS 13Kitts, Cruz4 1:28.21   3
CB-VS 13Ritter, Molly5 x1:28.34
SR-VS 13Afghani, Jasmine6 1:34.11   2
CB-VS 13Fogarty, Cameron7 x1:42.67
CB-VS 14Aguilar, Brooklyn8 x2:10.62
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Event 54  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 14Kaplenko, Bryce1 1:07.84   7
SR-VS 13Kane, Nathan2 1:12.75   5
CB-VS 14Saylors, Jack3 1:13.69   4
CB-VS 13Robitaille, Aidan4 1:26.32   3

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 17Thompson, RaRa1 1:07.25   7
CB-VS 15Liu, Liv2 1:09.86   5
SR-VS 16Chan, Avery3 1:09.94   4
SR-VS 16Kaplenko, Amber4 1:14.38   3
SR-VS 17Rettig, Maria5 x1:17.58
SR-VS 16Hendrickson, Dorian6 x1:20.74
SR-VS 15Ironside, Brynn7 x1:25.40

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 17Robitaille, Connor1 1:02.86   7
CB-VS 18Lee, Christian2 1:05.47   5
SR-VS 16Horvath, Tyler3 1:05.65   4
SR-VS 16Rouillard, Brayden4 1:10.94   3
CB-VS 17Montoya, Grant5 1:13.33   2
CB-VS 15Patteneik, Veer6 x1:17.78

 
Event 57  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  6Craig, Rylee1 35.31   7
SR-VS  6Lai, Kaylee2 37.34   5
SR-VS  6Flores, Emma3 37.64   4
CB-VS  6Spence, Remi4 37.87   3
CB-VS  6Messenger, Austen5 37.97   2
CB-VS  6Kalafatis, Ryann6 41.01   1
SR-VS  5Nguyen, Juliet7 x42.50
CB-VS  6Wilson, Addison8 x43.98
SR-VS  6Patel, Nyra9 x45.12
SR-VS  6Louwaert, Emma10 x45.14
SR-VS  5Yen, Mila11 x48.93
SR-VS  5Young-Perez, Anistyn12 x49.73
CB-VS  5Messenger, Ava13 x53.57
SR-VS  6Carlson, Sage14 x56.52
SR-VS  6Tolani, Mila15 x1:03.06
CB-VS  6Tomar, Ayra16 x1:04.30
SR-VS  4Sepulveda (Cub), Briella17 x1:09.95

 
Event 58  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  6Martinez, Lucas1 28.85   7
SR-VS  6Cabrales, Jameson2 31.82   5
SR-VS  5Martinez, Leo3 45.31   4
SR-VS  6Kane, Jackson4 x47.44
SR-VS  5Terhune, Jackson5 x53.23
SR-VS  6Young, Lukas6 x1:00.16

 
Event 59  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  8Carlson, Aurelia1 22.11   7
CB-VS  8Berg, Aliya2 25.85   5

CB-VS  8Wilson, Reagan3 26.70   4
CB-VS  8Rodrigues, Hailey4 26.94   3
SR-VS  7Gines, Hope5 28.47   2
SR-VS  8Lai, Miley6 28.82   1
SR-VS  7Kamrani, Isabella7 x31.64
CB-VS  7Callahan, Charley8 x32.28
SR-VS  8Champagne, Lea9 x32.47
CB-VS  8Lin, Kaley10 x33.17
SR-VS  8Kassembe, Sage11 x34.06
SR-VS  8Higham, Aubrey12 x37.01
SR-VS  8Sharma, Ruhbaani13 x37.02
SR-VS  7Epli, Olivia14 x40.35
SR-VS  7Saha, Mishka15 x42.78
CB-VS  8Paro, Juliet16 x44.38

 
Event 60  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  8Flores, Mateo1 26.03   7
SR-VS  8Ku, Ethan2 26.32   5
CB-VS  8Spence, Lincoln3 27.60   4
SR-VS  8Higham, Brady4 28.74   3
CB-VS  8Peppel, Pierce5 28.80   2
SR-VS  8Nguyen, Oliver6 x28.91
SR-VS  8Holland, August7 x29.23
SR-VS  7Sommer, Austin8 x30.91
SR-VS  8Patel, Kiaan9 x31.57
SR-VS  8Grimmer, Wyatt10 x32.19
SR-VS  8Higham, Ethan11 x32.79
CB-VS  8Yuan, Connor12 34.60   1
SR-VS  8Hogue, Austin13 x36.88
SR-VS  8Briskin, Jaxon14 x37.02
CB-VS  8Crittenden, Bowie15 x40.11
SR-VS  8Richards, Ryder16 x48.52
SR-VS  8Gonzalez, Vincent17 x52.32
SR-VS  8Mui, Isaac--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
 
Event 61  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  9Pearson, Laura1 22.91   7
SR-VS 10Kassembe, Zuri2 23.37   5
CB-VS  9Fogarty, Michaela3 23.72   4
SR-VS  9Slocum, Abigail4 25.51   3
CB-VS 10Kitts, Kendall5 27.53   2
SR-VS  9Dombroski, Savannah6 x27.78
SR-VS  9Hendrickson, Devin7 x28.23
SR-VS 10Mann, Juliana8 x28.44
SR-VS  9Glaspy, Meera9 x29.76
SR-VS  9Menteer, Danica10 x30.25
SR-VS  9Caires, Madison11 x30.60
CB-VS  9Moore, Aria12 31.98   1
SR-VS  9Sowminarayanan, Maaya13 x34.89

 
Event 62  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 10Pendleton, Austin1 20.39   7
CB-VS 10Cohn, James2 22.20   5
SR-VS 10Holland, Silas3 22.26   4
SR-VS 10Saha, Aahir4 23.86   3
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(Event 62  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS  9Basharmal, Ayaan5 x24.12
SR-VS 10Pearson, Henry6 x26.90
SR-VS  9Epli, Nick7 x28.99

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 12Sepulveda, Melina1 41.05   7
SR-VS 11Glaspy, Lilah2 41.38   5
CB-VS 12Alves, Avery3 42.20   4
SR-VS 11Liang, Kalea4 42.91   3
CB-VS 11Lee, Violet5 45.86   2
SR-VS 12Mann, Aliya6 x48.37
SR-VS 12Ku, Aria7 x51.04
CB-VS 12Shankar, Supriti8 51.98   1
SR-VS 11Mui, Abigail9 x52.47
SR-VS 11Nash, Rose10 x54.35
SR-VS 11Cahalen, Ava11 x54.63
SR-VS 11Sowminarayanan, Krishaa12 x1:01.83

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CB-VS 12Evans, Davis1 33.40   7
SR-VS 12Kaplenko, Carson2 43.37   5
SR-VS 12Blue, Gavin3 43.41   4
SR-VS 12Menteer, Timothy4 45.56   3
SR-VS 11Ku, Caleb5 x45.94
SR-VS 11Henderson, Nolan6 x46.03
SR-VS 12Hanson, Tanner7 x46.41
SR-VS 12Raeburn, Rohan8 x46.48
CB-VS 11Hansen, Liam9 47.73   2
CB-VS 11Peppel, Frankie10 48.58   1
SR-VS 11Foustino, Cooper11 x55.71
CB-VS 11Venkataraghavan, Neil12 x56.25
SR-VS 11Basharmal, Aythan13 x57.03
CB-VS 11Covarrubias, Mateo14 x57.29
CB-VS 11Sandeepkumar, Adi15 x59.72
SR-VS 12Young-Perez, Hudson--- DQ

No touch at turn
 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 14Rouillard, Leah1 36.93   7
CB-VS 13Weiss, Molly2 38.58   5
CB-VS 13Covarrubias, Eva3 39.99   4
CB-VS 14Scobie, Madi4 40.08   3
SR-VS 14Ghiassy, Soϐia5 40.72   2
CB-VS 13Ritter, Molly6 x41.15
SR-VS 13Afghani, Jasmine7 45.62   1
CB-VS 13Gray, Ciona8 x55.47

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 14Manos, Elijah1 29.14   7
SR-VS 14Kaplenko, Bryce2 30.55   5
CB-VS 13Robitaille, Aidan3 38.45   4
CB-VS 13Karaiyan, Kairo4 42.17   3
SR-VS 14Madlansacay, Jordan5 50.93   2

SR-VS 14Chan, Kingsley--- DQ
No touch at turn

 
Event 67  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 18Lim, Taylor1 32.94   7
SR-VS 16Kaplenko, Amber2 35.02   5
CB-VS 18Eaton, Lauren3 35.70   4
SR-VS 16Hendrickson, Dorian4 38.35   3
SR-VS 15Ironside, Brynn5 x40.78

 
Event 68  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SR-VS 17Hsue, Harrison1 28.39   7
SR-VS 18Baker, Drew2 29.17   5
CB-VS 15Weiss, Jack3 33.65   4
CB-VS 17Montoya, Grant4 35.25   3

 
Event 69  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
CB-VS1 2:19.06   14
1) Kalafatis, Ryann 6 2) Messenger, Austen 6
3) Wilson, Addison 6 4) Swanson, Scotty 6
SR-VS2 2:22.58   10
1) Craig, Rylee 6 2) Young-Perez, Anistyn 5
3) Lai, Kaylee 6 4) Flores, Emma 6

 
Event 70  Mixed 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 2:07.92   14
1) Cabrales, Jameson M6 2) Kane, Jackson M6
3) Abreu-Peixoto, Karter M6 4) Martinez, Lucas M6

 
Event 71  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
CB-VS1 1:29.34   14
1) Berg, Aliya 8 2) Karaiyan, Nila 8
3) Wilson, Reagan 8 4) Rodrigues, Hailey 8

BSR-VS2 1:43.38   10
1) Kamrani, Isabella 7 2) Champagne, Lea 8
3) Kassembe, Aurora 7 4) Saldanha, Cassidy 7
SR-VS3 x1:47.47
1) Kassembe, Sage 8 2) Higham, Aubrey 8
3) Lai, Miley 8 4) Carlson, Aurelia 8

 
Event 72  Mixed 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 1:27.86   14
1) Ku, Ethan M8 2) Pearson, Theo M8
3) Farnoodfar, Kian M8 4) Flores, Mateo M8
CB-VS2 1:33.53   10
1) Swanson, Beckham M8 2) Peppel, Pierce M8
3) Yarbrough, Compton M7 4) Spence, Lincoln M8

BSR-VS3 x1:46.61
1) Sommer, Austin M7 2) Grimmer, Wyatt M8
3) Hogue, Austin M8 4) Holland, August M8
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Event 73  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
CB-VS1 2:56.01   14
1) Callahan, Jojo 9 2) Fogarty, Michaela 9
3) Cohn, Maren 9 4) Brown, Ava 10
SR-VS2 3:09.48   10
1) Erickson, Cora 9 2) Liang, Brielle 10
3) Pearson, Laura 9 4) Ibrahim, Mia 10

BSR-VS3 x3:18.76
1) Glaspy, Meera 9 2) Mann, Juliana 10
3) Slocum, Abigail 9 4) Kassembe, Zuri 10

 
Event 74  Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 2:45.54   14
1) Kane, Kevin M10

4) Kamrani, Skyler M10
CB-VS2 2:57.22   10
1) Cohn, James M10 2) Dhanuka, Advik M10
3) Alnajjar, Joseph M9 4) Karaiyan, Shayan M10

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 2:21.80   14
1) Sepulveda, Melina 12 2) Glaspy, Lilah 11
3) Erickson, Gracie 12 4) Conner, Chelsea 12
CB-VS2 2:27.77   10
1) Lee, Violet 11 2) Catlow, Chloé 11
3) Aguilar, Madi 12 4) Alves, Avery 12

BSR-VS3 x2:36.54
1) Pendleton, Megan 12 2) Ku, Aria 12
3) Adame, Kate 12 4) Mann, Aliya 12

BCB-VS4 x2:48.16
1) Shankar, Supriti 12 2) Berg, Nehali 12
3) Yuan, Kaylee 11 4) Rodrigues, Layla 11

 
Event 76  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
CB-VS1 2:08.72   14
1) Mulhearn, Graeme M11 2) De Sousa, Jacob M12
3) Peppel, Frankie M11 4) Evans, Davis M12
SR-VS2 2:29.54   10
1) Raeburn, Rohan M12 2) Ku, Caleb M11
3) Foustino, Charlie M12 4) Kaplenko, Carson M12

BSR-VS3 x2:36.95
1) Blue, Gavin M12 2) Henderson, Nolan M11

4) Hanson, Tanner M12
BCB-VS4 x3:07.20

1) Covarrubias, Mateo M11 2) Sandeepkumar, Adi M11
3) Venkataraghavan, Neil M11 4) Hansen, Liam M11

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
CB-VS1 2:10.06   14
1) Weiss, Molly 13 2) Covarrubias, Eva 13
3) Ritter, Molly 13 4) Scobie, Madi 14
SR-VS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4
1) Afghani, Jasmine 13 2) Ghiassy, Soϐia 14
3) Elder, Ellerie 13 4) Rouillard, Leah 14

 
Event 78  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 1:43.70   14
1) Thompson, Keaton M14 2) Kaplenko, Bryce M14
3) Kane, Nathan M13 4) Manos, Elijah M14
CB-VS2 2:08.56   10
1) Robitaille, Aidan M13 2) Karaiyan, Kairo M13
3) Fogarty, Cameron W13 4) Saylors, Jack M14

 
Event 79  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 1:47.95   14
1) Thompson, RaRa 17 2) Chan, Avery 16
3) Kaplenko, Amber 16 4) Lim, Taylor 18

BSR-VS2 x2:06.26
1) Ghiassy, Sabrina 16 2) Hendrickson, Dorian 16
3) Ironside, Brynn 15 4) Rettig, Maria 17

 
Event 80  Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
SR-VS1 1:42.03   14
1) Horvath, Tyler M16 2) Hsue, Harrison M17
3) Cherry, Blake M18 4) Baker, Drew M18
CB-VS2 1:45.36   10
1) Lee, Christian M18 2) Weiss, Jack M15
3) Montoya, Grant M17 4) Robitaille, Connor M17


